
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Nevada 277  266  280       823  -41 
2  2  2   UNLV 281  273  276       830  -34 
4  3  3   CSU - Fullerton 283  275  279       837  -27 

T8  7  T4   Long Beach State 288  282  283       853  -11 
3  4  T4   South Dakota 282  282  289       853  -11 

T8  5  6   Weber State  288  280  288       856  -8 
11  6  7   Utah State Univ. 293  276  288       857  -7 
10  10  8   Southern Utah  290  284  289       863  -1 
6  8  T9   South Dakota State  285  287  297       869  +5 
7  11  T9   Hawaii 287  293  289       869  +5 
5  9  11   North Dakota State 284  289  304       877  +13 

12  12  12   Creighton  301  300  306       907  +43 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   Justin Kim  UNLV  67   68  68       203  -13   
7 T2   Kaleb Gorbahn  Nevada  72   64  68       204  -12   

T2 T2   Jack Ireland  CSU - Fullerton  68   67  69       204  -12   
1 T2   Grant Booth  Nevada  67   67  70       204  -12   

T2 5   Joe Fryer  Long Beach State  67   68  70       205  -11   
T12 T6   John Oda  UNLV  73   66  68       207  -9   
T2 T6   Travis Fredborg  Nevada  67   68  72       207  -9   
T20 T8   Tanner Jenson  Utah State Univ.  73   69  66       208  -8   
8 T8   Matt Wilson  CSU - Fullerton  70   67  71       208  -8   
15 10   Harry Hall  UNLV  73   67  70       210  -6   
T9 T11   Hunter Paugh  South Dakota  70   68  73       211  -5   
T34 T11   Andres Gonzalez  Long Beach State  73   72  66       211  -5   
T9 T11   Derek Castillo *  UNLV  70   68  73       211  -5   
T16 T11   Nick Fuller  Nevada  74   67  70       211  -5   
T9 T15   Kyler Dearden  Weber State  71   67  74       212  -4   
T12 T15   Will Holmgren  North Dakota State  71   68  73       212  -4   
T16 17   Christian Karren  Southern Utah  71   70  72       213  -3   
T30 T18   Michael Sharkey  CSU - Fullerton  72   72  70       214  -2   
T12 T18   Tom Vining  South Dakota  70   69  75       214  -2   
T34 T18   Alex Herzog  Weber State  72   73  69       214  -2   
T30 T18   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  73   71  70       214  -2   
T22 T18   Shintaro Ban  UNLV  71   72  71       214  -2   
T34 T18   Mark Cobey  CSU - Fullerton  74   71  69       214  -2   
T34 T18   Fidel Concepcion  Southern Utah  72   73  69       214  -2   
T20 T25   Lee Shepherd  Weber State  69   73  73       215  -1   
T22 T25   Hayden Eckert  Utah State Univ.  72   71  72       215  -1   
T30 T27   Matt Tolan  South Dakota  73   71  72       216  E   
T16 T27   Braxton Miller  Utah State Univ.  73   68  75       216  E   
T40 T27   Taylor Montgomery  UNLV  70   76  70       216  E   
T42 T27   Cody Seal  South Dakota  73   74  69       216  E   
T22 T31   Ty Stites  CSU - Fullerton  73   70  74       217  +1   
T34 T31   Jake Vincent  Southern Utah  74   71  72       217  +1   
T40 T33   Boston Watts  Weber State  77   69  72       218  +2   
T22 T33   Eli Rogers  Utah State Univ.  75   68  75       218  +2   
T49 T35   Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon  Hawaii  77   71  71       219  +3   
T16 T35   Trevor Tobin  South Dakota State  68   73  78       219  +3   
T34 T35   Scott Fudenberg *  South Dakota  72   73  74       219  +3   
T42 T35   Hunter Reed  Long Beach State  75   72  72       219  +3   
T2 T39   Alejandro Restrepo  South Dakota State  66   69  85       220  +4   
T22 T39   Ali Hameed  Southern Utah  73   70  77       220  +4   
T49 T39   Grant Smith  South Dakota State  77   71  72       220  +4   
T22 T42   Agostino Milazzo  Long Beach State  73   70  78       221  +5   
56 T42   Jacob Otta *  South Dakota State  71   78  72       221  +5   

T42 T44   Spencer Koch  Long Beach State  75   72  75       222  +6   

T49 T44   Koy Potthoff  Creighton  73   75  74       222  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
57 T44   Alejandro Perazzo  South Dakota State  77   74  71       222  +6   

T42 T44   Connor Holland  North Dakota State  74   73  75       222  +6   
T22 T48   Corey Eddings  Nevada  71   72  81       224  +8   
T49 T48   Trey Petitt  Creighton  73   75  76       224  +8   
T22 T48   Alex Lobeck  North Dakota State  66   77  81       224  +8   
T49 T48   Jaxon Lynn  South Dakota State  74   74  76       224  +8   
T30 T48   Andrew Israelson  North Dakota State  73   71  80       224  +8   
T42 T48   Desmond Mello  Hawaii  72   75  77       224  +8   
T62 T54   Samuel Schwartz  Hawaii  70   85  71       226  +10   
T42 T54   Matthew Swanson  South Dakota  69   78  79       226  +10   
T42 T54   Sean Badger  Weber State  76   71  79       226  +10   
T49 57   Chase Lansford  Utah State Univ.  75   73  79       227  +11   
T58 58   Brodey Payzant  Southern Utah  75   77  76       228  +12   
T58 T59   Charlie Bolton  Creighton  75   77  78       230  +14   
T60 T59   Zach Sackett *  South Dakota State  76   78  76       230  +14   
T64 T61   Naqiuddin Fuad *  South Dakota State  81   77  76       234  +18   
T64 T61   Keaton Lausch  North Dakota State  80   78  76       234  +18   
T49 T61   Justin Tokioka  Hawaii  72   76  86       234  +18   
T62 64   Andrew Holloway  Creighton  82   73  80       235  +19   
T64 65   Kade Brown  Creighton  80   78  78       236  +20   
T60 66   Jack Holmgren *  South Dakota  80   74  84       238  +22   
67 67   Michael Duch *  South Dakota State  80   86  82       248  +32   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Nevada 277 266 280 823

T2 Grant Booth (1) 67 67 70 204

T2 Kaleb Gorbahn (3) 72 64 68 204

T6 Travis Fredborg (2) 67 68 72 207

T11 Nick Fuller (4) 74 67 70 211

T48 Corey Eddings (5) 71 72 81 224

2 UNLV 281 273 276 830

1 Justin Kim (4) 67 68 68 203

T6 John Oda (1) 73 66 68 207

10 Harry Hall (3) 73 67 70 210

T18 Shintaro Ban (2) 71 72 71 214

T27 Taylor Montgomery (5) 70 76 70 216

3 CSU - Fullerton 283 275 279 837

T2 Jack Ireland (1) 68 67 69 204

T8 Matt Wilson (3) 70 67 71 208

T18 Mark Cobey (2) 74 71 69 214

T18 Michael Sharkey (5) 72 72 70 214

T31 Ty Stites (4) 73 70 74 217

T4 Long Beach State 288 282 283 853

5 Joe Fryer (1) 67 68 70 205

T11 Andres Gonzalez (2) 73 72 66 211

T35 Hunter Reed (5) 75 72 72 219

T42 Agostino Milazzo (4) 73 70 78 221

T44 Spencer Koch (3) 75 72 75 222

T4 South Dakota 282 282 289 853

T11 Hunter Paugh (4) 70 68 73 211

T18 Tom Vining (2) 70 69 75 214

T27 Cody Seal (1) 73 74 69 216

T27 Matt Tolan (3) 73 71 72 216

T54 Matthew Swanson (5) 69 78 79 226

6 Weber State 288 280 288 856

T15 Kyler Dearden (5) 71 67 74 212

T18 Alex Herzog (4) 72 73 69 214

T25 Lee Shepherd (1) 69 73 73 215

T33 Boston Watts (2) 77 69 72 218

T54 Sean Badger (3) 76 71 79 226

7 Utah State Univ. 293 276 288 857

T8 Tanner Jenson (3) 73 69 66 208

T25 Hayden Eckert (4) 72 71 72 215

T27 Braxton Miller (2) 73 68 75 216

T33 Eli Rogers (5) 75 68 75 218

57 Chase Lansford (1) 75 73 79 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Southern Utah 290 284 289 863

17 Christian Karren (4) 71 70 72 213

T18 Fidel Concepcion (1) 72 73 69 214

T31 Jake Vincent (2) 74 71 72 217

T39 Ali Hameed (3) 73 70 77 220

58 Brodey Payzant (5) 75 77 76 228

T9 South Dakota State 285 287 297 869

T35 Trevor Tobin (5) 68 73 78 219

T39 Grant Smith (1) 77 71 72 220

T39 Alejandro Restrepo (2) 66 69 85 220

T44 Alejandro Perazzo (4) 77 74 71 222

T48 Jaxon Lynn (3) 74 74 76 224

T9 Hawaii 287 293 289 869

T18 Cameron Kaneko (1) 73 71 70 214

T35 Chayutpol Kittirattanapaiboon (4) 77 71 71 219

T48 Desmond Mello (5) 72 75 77 224

T54 Samuel Schwartz (3) 70 85 71 226

T61 Justin Tokioka (2) 72 76 86 234

11 North Dakota State 284 289 304 877

T15 Will Holmgren (1) 71 68 73 212

T44 Connor Holland (4) 74 73 75 222

T48 Andrew Israelson (2) 73 71 80 224

T48 Alex Lobeck (3) 66 77 81 224

T61 Keaton Lausch (5) 80 78 76 234

12 Creighton 301 300 306 907

T44 Koy Potthoff (3) 73 75 74 222

T48 Trey Petitt (4) 73 75 76 224

T59 Charlie Bolton (2) 75 77 78 230

64 Andrew Holloway (5) 82 73 80 235

65 Kade Brown (1) 80 78 78 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T11 Derek Castillo (UNLV) 70 68 73 211

T35 Scott Fudenberg (South Dakota) 72 73 74 219

T42 Jacob Otta (South Dakota State ) 71 78 72 221

T59 Zach Sackett (South Dakota State ) 76 78 76 230

T61 Naqiuddin Fuad (South Dakota State ) 81 77 76 234

66 Jack Holmgren (South Dakota) 80 74 84 238

67 Michael Duch (South Dakota State ) 80 86 82 248
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